Allen Dodson County Judge



801 Locust Street Conway, Arkansas 72034

Faulkner County Quorum Court Personnel Committee Agenda

Tuesday, September 12, 2023

- Call to Order
- Special Reports
- Old Business
- New Business
 - o Proposed Ordinance 23-26 Establish Sheriff's Overdose Response Team
 - o Proposed Committee Resolution 23-01 Library
 - Proposed Committee Resolution 23-02 Assessor
 - Proposed Committee Resolution 23-03 County Recorder
 - $\circ \quad \mbox{Proposed Committee Resolution 23-04-County Attorney} \\$
 - $\circ \quad \mbox{Proposed Committee Resolution 23-05-Sheriff}$
 - o Proposed Committee Resolution 23-06 Coroner
- Announcements
- Adjournment